2021 AGM
&
ANNUAL BUSINESS
NETWORKING
Guangzhou

April 28th, 2021
15:30 — 21:00




Event Description

Members, Privileged Members and Partners, Chinese business
association, Consulates, Chinese officials as well media friends
are all invited to participate at the AGM & South China Board
election.

This is a chance, for you as a Member, to have a say and give
your feedback on the activities of the European Chamber in 2021
and 2022.

Then, George Lau, Chairman of the European Chamber South
China chapter Board will make a review of the major
achievements of the past year.

After the announcement of the new elected Board, we will wrap up
the evening by a buffet dinner to maximize networking
opportunities with new and old friends, key stakeholders and
partners and to fully embrace the European Chamber.

Don’t miss our key event of the year!



AGM & Business Networking - Agenda

15:30-16:30
16:30-16:35
16:35-16:50

16:50-17:00
17:00-18:00

18:00-18:15
18:15-18:25

18:25-18:50

18:50-18:55
18:55-19:00
19:00-19:05
19:10-21:00

Registration and networking of members and attendees (refreshments, coffee and tea are served)
Opening Speech by Francine Hadjisotiriou, General Manager of the European Chamber South ChinaChapter
South China Chapter report, by George Lau, European Chamber Vice President, and South China Board Chair

Board election procedure announcement by Adam Dunnett, Returning Officer, European Chamber Secretary
General

Short hustings by candidates
Election by secret ballot
Keynote speech by Jorg Wuttke, European Chamber President

Topic: China" s 14th Five-Year Plan

Current Board members on stage to thank Current Working Group and Forum chairs and vice chairs, 2021
Privileged Members, Privileged Partners and New Members.

Voting results announcement by Adam Dunnett
Concluding remarks by the elected Chairman
Pictures of new board members on the stage

Buffet dinner and networking



Sponsorship Package

BENEFITS

Logo placement on the event website page

ARl South China Event Update newsletter logo
the event
Company mention on Event Update newsletter before the event day
On-site company marketing material
Goodie bag
During Logo placement on stage background
the event Company roll-up on site

Recognition of sponsorship during opening and closing remarks
Complementary tickets

After the event Written recognition in the attendees thank you email

Member price 10,000 RMB

Non-Member Price 15,000 RMB



Business Confidence Survey
2020 Launch
June 18, 2020 - Guangzhou

European Chamber
Decoupling Report Launch
February 26, 2021 -
Guangzhou
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2021 Business
Networking Dinner In
Guangzhou
March 31, 2021 —
Guangzhou




For more information, please contact
Mrs. Romina Di Martino
Membership & Sponsorship Manager

rdimartino@europeanchamber.com.cn

+86 (20) 3801 0269
+86 139 0223 3071

©

European Chamber
Fi Lk SR 2



