



2021 AGM & ANNUAL BUSINESS NETWORKING Guangzhou

April 28th, 2021

15:30 - 21:00

Event Description



Members, Privileged Members and Partners, Chinese business association, Consulates, Chinese officials as well media friends are all invited to participate at the AGM & South China Board election.

This is a chance, for you as a Member, to have a say and give your feedback on the activities of the European Chamber in 2021 and 2022.

Then, George Lau, Chairman of the European Chamber South China chapter Board will make a review of the major achievements of the past year.

After the announcement of the new elected Board, we will wrap up the evening by a buffet dinner to maximize networking opportunities with new and old friends, key stakeholders and partners and to fully embrace the European Chamber.

Don't miss our key event of the year!

AGM & Business Networking - Agenda

15:30-16:30	Registration and networking of members and attendees (refreshments, coffee and tea are served)		
16:30-16:35	Opening Speech by Francine Hadjisotiriou, General Manager of the European Chamber South ChinaChapter		
16:35-16:50	South China Chapter report, by George Lau, European Chamber Vice President, and South China Board Chair		
16:50-17:00	Board election procedure announcement by Adam Dunnett, Returning Officer, European Chamber Secretary General		
17:00-18:00	Short hustings by candidates		
18:00-18:15	Election by secret ballot		
18:15-18:25	Keynote speech by Jörg Wuttke, European Chamber President		
	Topic: China's 14th Five-Year Plan		
18:25-18:50	Current Board members on stage to thank Current Working Group and Forum chairs and vice chairs, 2021 Privileged Members, Privileged Partners and New Members.		
18:50-18:55	Voting results announcement by Adam Dunnett		
18:55-19:00	Concluding remarks by the elected Chairman		
19:00-19:05	Pictures of new board members on the stage		
19:10-21:00	Buffet dinner and networking		

Sponsorship Package

	BENEFITS		
	Logo placement on the event website page		
Prior to the event	South China Event Update newsletter logo		
	Company mention on Event Update newsletter before the event day		
	On-site company marketing material		
	Goodie bag		
During	Logo placement on stage background		
the event	Company roll-up on site		
	Recognition of sponsorship during opening and closing remarks		
	Complementary tickets		
After the event	Written recognition in the attendees thank you email		
	Member price	10,000 RMB	
	Non-Member Price	15,000 RMB	

European Chamber Events

Business Confidence Survey 2020 Launch

June 18, 2020 - Guangzhou





European Chamber 20th Anniversary Conference November 25, 2020 -Shenzhen

European Chamber Decoupling Report Launch

February 26, 2021 - Guangzhou





2021 Business
Networking Dinner In
Guangzhou
March 31, 2021

March 31, 2021 – Guangzhou





For more information, please contact Mrs. Romina Di Martino Membership & Sponsorship Manager

rdimartino@europeanchamber.com.cn

+86 (20) 3801 0269

+86 139 0223 3071